10. 1. 2020 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DFL301F CORDLESS ANGLE SCREWDRIVER

3
24

OhN.

@0

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/5



10. 1. 2020 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 2/5



10. 1. 2020

Model No.DFL301F CORDLESS ANGLE SCREWDRIVER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

PoloZka Objegpsal’;/acie Popis Zmena| ks |New/Old|MoZnost 1 |MoZnost 2 Poznamka
001 345445-8 PLATNICKA J BFL300F 1
002 850A87-6 DFL301F NAME PLATE 1
003 419832-8 LENS 1 *
003-1 |457975-8 LENS < 1
004 187860-8 HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 84
_ PODLOZKA PRUZNA 29
005 1233932-8  |pp) 300F-400F !
006 1838486 DRZIAK SVETLA BFL300F- i
400F
D10 INC. 7
007 183848-6 DRZIAK SVETLA BFL300F- i
400F
D10 INC. 6
B PODLOZKA PRUZNA 36
008 233931-0 | gF| 300F-400F !
009 418687-8 KRYTKA BFL300F-400F 1
010 158056-8 KRYT PREVODOVKY BFL400F 1 *
010-1 |140B18-2 |ANGLE HEAD COMPLETE < 1
011 227479-2 PASTOROK 9 BFL400F 1
_ LOZISKO IHLICKOVE 1212
012 212108-0 8035NB 1
013 253312-2 PODLOZKA 12 1
_ VYMEDZOVACI KRUZOK
014 345281-2 | Br| 080F-BFLA0OF 1
_ LOZISKO GULICKOVE
015 210057-5 6900LLB 1
_ POISTNY KRUZOK S-10
016 961026-6 BFLOSOF-BFL400F L
_ POISTNY KRUZOK R-22
017 196210279 g 300F-400F !
B KOLESO OZUBENE 50
018 227120-7 | gg| 300F-400F !
019 9610541 POISTNY KRUZOK S-14 1
_ PODLOZKA 14
020 253837-6 | 6710D/6827/BFL3 L
021 256104-8 KOLIK 3 4602DW 5
_ KOLESO OZUBENE 14
022 227138-8 BFL300F-400F S
023 310148-3 KOLESO OZUBENE BFL300F- i
400F
024 267127-1 PODLOZKA 26 9046/HR2010 1
_ POISTNY KRUZOK R-32
025 1962161-3  |pp) 300F-400F !
_ MATICA M36-41 BFL300F-
026 252187-6 400F 1
027 345448-2 KRUZOK 38L BFL300F 1
028 317808-8 Z})(ggNA SPOJKY BFL300F- i

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 10/1/2020

3/5



10. 1. 2020

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DFL301F CORDLESS ANGLE SCREWDRIVER

PoloZka Objegpsal’;/acie Popis Zmena| ks |New/Old|MoZnost 1 |MoZnost 2 Poznamka
~ LOZISKO GULICKOVE 680327

029 211283-9 | Br| 300F-400F !

030 267283-7 PODLOZKA 21 BFL300F-400F 1
~ KOLESO OZUBENE 21

031 227137-0 | BF| 300F-400F !
_ LOZISKO GULICKOVE

032 211088-7 6000DDW 1
_ POISTNY KRUZOK S-10

033 961026-6 | gr| hgoF-BFL400F !
_ POISTNY KRUZOK R-26

034 962105-3 | o~ 30c s 1
_ PRUZINA PRITLACNA 5

035 1233019-6  |pp) 0g0-400F/BFT !

036 324834-0 |MATICA M12 BFL/BFT 1

037 158408-3 KRUZOK BFL/BFT 1

038 267276-4 |PODLOZKA 18 BFL/BFT neu 1

039 324296-2  |VRETENO BFL/BFT 1

040 216018-3  |GULKA OCELOVA 5,0 3
_ PRUZINA PRITLACNA 19F

041 233417-4 | o0 20T OOF 1

042 223146-7 SPOJKA BFT040/80/122F/BF 1

043 216024-8 |GULKA OCELOVA 4 3

044 223139-4 SPOJKOVA CAST A 1

045 216019-1 GULKA OCELOVA 3 13
~ PODLOZKA 7 BFL080-

046 2672471 400F/BFT 1

047 266305-0 |SKRUTKA TORX M5x10 1
~ OZUBENE KOLESO A

048 1534436 151 050F/121F L
_ LOZISKO GULICKOVE

049 211375-4 |t e 1

050 418004-2 |OBJIMKA BFLOSOF-400F 1
~ KOLESO OZUBENE 13

031 227050-2 | BE080-121F/BFT/B 3
~ OZUBENE KOLESO 20C

052 153684-4 | BrT040F/BFL400F 1
~ KOLESO OZUBENE 15

053 227104-5 | BET040F/BFLAOOF 3
~ KOLESO OZUBENE 47

054 227048-9 | BE) (80-BFL400F/BFT 1
_ PODLOZKA BFL080-

055 267774-8 | 400E/BET 1
_ KRYT MOTORA BFL080-

056 418003-4 |, C0c BET 1

057 631998-6 |MOTOR CONTROL UNIT 1 *

057-1 [620862-6 |MOTOR CONTROL UNIT < 1

058 619143-3 ROTOR BFL300F 1

059 125396-9 |CLUTCH ASS'Y I 1 *

D10 INC. 36-47 *
059-1 |[125396-9 |CLUTCH ASS'Y I 0 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 10/1/2020

4/5



10. 1. 2020

Model No.DFL301F CORDLESS ANGLE SCREWDRIVER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

PoloZka Objegpsal’;/acie Popis Zmena| ks |New/Old|MoZnost 1 |MoZnost 2 Poznamka
D10 INC. 36-47
060 1252311 PREVODOVKA KPL. BFL300F 1
D10 INC. 48-56
_ PODLOZKA 8
061 253777-8 | 1159040,/2041/BFL300 L
062 154448-9 VRETENO 1
063 213275-4 O-KRUZOK 18 BFL400F 1
~ DRZIAK LOZISKA 18-30
064 285723-3 BFLA0OF 1
065 631622-1 SVETLO LED. BFL300F-400F 1
066 418690-9 KRYT VYPINACA BFL300F- i
400F
067 265171-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
068 418686-0 DRZIAK BFL300F-400F 1
069 265145-3 SKRUTKA M4x22 4
070 233025-1 PRUZINA PRITLAGNA 2 1
071 418002-6 Prepina& 1
072 638184-0 VYPINAC 1
_ PREPINACIA PACKA L+R
073 418201-0 BEL300-400F 1
_ PERO LISTOVE
074 232201-4 | b\/7000C/BFL300-400F 1
B SKRUTKA SAMOREZNA
075 266130-9 BIND3X16 1
076 418204-4 KRYTKA BFL300F-400F 1
077 638276-5 VYPINAC 1
078 231397-8 PRUZINA PRITLACNA 4 1
079 418203-6 PACKA VYPINACA BFL300F- i
400F
080 638275-7 VYPINAC BFL300F-400F 1
081 418202-8 DOSKA VYPINACA BFL300F- i
400F
082 631755-2 POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT 1
_ KONTAKT BAT.
083 643828-9 | BES440,450/BDF343SHE 1
084 187860-8 HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 4
086 265095-2 SKRUTKA M3x20 7
087 452189-4 COVER 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 10/1/2020

5/5



